monday to saturday

Bakewell, Matlock Street

Rowsley East Lodge

Darley Dale Broadwalk

Matlock Bakewell Road M&S arr
Matlock Bakewell Road M&5 dep
Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel
Cromford, Market Place
Middleton New Road

Steeple Grange

Wirksworth 5t John's Street
Millers Green

Idridgehay

Cowers Lane Railway Inn

Belper trentbarton bus station arr
Belper trentbarton bus station dep
Milford Strutt Arms

Duffield Baptist Church

Allestree Duffield Road/Park Lane

Derby Bus Station

am

6.1

5.50

5.54

b.57

G.00

6.04

6.05

6.09

6.13

6.23

6.25

6.30

6,34

6.40

6.53

6.35

6.38

6.45

G6.45

6.50

6.53

6.56

7.00

.

7.09

.13

723

7.25

7.30

7.3

7.40

F.53

G.45

6.50

6.53

6.56

7.00

T.m

7.9

T3

.23

7.25

7.30

7.3

7.40

7.53

7.25

7.30

1733

[

7.45

T7.46

am

6.1

7.30

T.37

7.40

7.50

7.50

7.55

7.58

8.05

8.15

8.16

8.24

8.28

8.38

.40

8.45

a.49

.55

9.13

am

L5

8.25

8.30

8.33

8.36

8.40

am

6.1

&.30

&.37

8.40

8.50

.55

9.00

9.03

.10

9.20

9.1

9.29

9.33

9.43

9.45

9.50

9.54

10.00

10.13



Bakewell, Matlock Street
Rowsley East Lodge

Darley Dale Broadwalk

Matlock Bakewell Road M&S arr
Matlock Bakewell Road M&S dep
Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel
Cromford, Market Place
Middleton New Road

Steeple Grange

Wirksworth 5t John's Street
Millers Green

Idridgehay

Cowers Lane Railway Inn

Belper trentbarton bus station arr
Belper trentbarton bus station dep
Milford Strutt Arms

Duffield Baptist Church

Allestree Duffield Road/Park Lane

Derby Bus Station

Bakewell, Matlock Street
Rowsley East Lodge

Darley Dale Broadwalk

Matlock Bakewell Road M&S arr
Matlock Bakewell Road M&S5S dep
Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel
Cromford, Market Place
Middleton Hew Road

Steeple Grange

Wirksworth 5t John's Street
Millers Green

Idridgehay

Cowers Lane Railway Inn

Belper trentbarton bus station arr
Belper trentbarton bus station dep
Milford Strutt Arms

Duffield Baptist Church

Allestree Duffield Road/Park Lane

Derby Bus Station

am

L5

8.30

9.35

9.38

9.4

9.45

pm

61a

3.30

337

J.40

3.50

3.55

4.00

4.03

4.10

4.20

4.1

4.29

4,33

4.43

4.45

4.50

4.54

5.00

513

then
at
these
times
past
each

hour

pm

LS

4.35
4.40

4.43

4.46
4.50

4.51

6.1

37

=

03

10

13

pm

6.1

4.30

4.37

4.40

4.50

4.55

5.00

5.03

510

5.20

LWy

5.29

533

5.43

5.45

5.50

554

.00

6.13

L5

41

45

pm

LS

5.35

5.40

543

5.46

5.50

5.51

until

pm

6.1

5.30

537

5.40

5.50

5.55

6.00

6.03

6.10

6.18

6.19

pm

64a

2.30

.37

2.40

2.50

2.55

3.00

3.03

310

3.20

3.21

3.29

333

345

3.45

3.50

3.54

4.00

413

pm

6.1

6.15

6.20

6.23

6.26

6.30

6.31

6.39

6.43

6.53

pm

L5

330

3.35

338

41

3.45

pm

6.1

6.30

6.37

6.40

6.50



pm pm

6.1 5.1

Bakewell, Matlock Street - -

Rowsley East Lodge - -

Darley Dale Broadwalk - -

Matlock Bakewell Road M&S3 arr - -
Matlock Bakewell Road M&S dep 8.10 9.35
Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel 8.15 9.40
Cromford, Market Place 8.18 9.43

Middleton New Road | |

Steeple Grange .21 9.46
Wirksworth 5t John's Street 8.25 9.50
Millers Green 8.26 9.51
Idridgehay 8.32 9.59
Cowers Lane Railway Inn 8.5 10,03
Belper trentbarton bus =tation arr 843 10,13
Belper trentbarton bus station dep - 10.15
Milford Strutt Arms - 10.19
Duffield Baptist Church - 10.23
Allestree Duffield Road/Park Lane - 10.27
Derby Bus Station - 10.38

LS =the little sixesMF =these journeys run Mondays to Fridays onlya =these journeys run direct along St Alkmunds WayE =
continues via Anthony Gell School, King George Street, Stafford Crescent, Pittywood Road, Summer Lane, Health Centre
(Mondays to Fridays) to Market PlaceB = continues via Health Centre (Mondays to Fridays), King George Street, Stafford
Crescent, Pitywood Road, Summer Lane, Health Centre (Mondays to Fridays) back to Market Place



